rA T 849.82 1.78 854.24 830.00 68,854,378
FTSE T 31193 1.91 313.64 303.91 61,732,375
FTSEA T 730.57 1.86 734.44 711.92 68,096,853
FTSEM T 941.70 1.33 945.80 917.49 6,364,222
FTSEB T 258.27 2.28 259.61 248.75 34,830,987
AVOBIKEG 79 Mtwtikég 59
IT00epég 106 Xwpig Kivnon 77
68,854,378 € 0€ 68,854,378 €
FTASE212 T 314.0000 2.36 4,613 305.2500 316.5000
FTBAN212 —  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK212 T  18.0200 6.75 196 17.0500 18.0300
BIOX212 |  3.4100 -2.85 51 3.4100 3.4200
ALPHA212 T 2.0400 4.08 10,180 1.9400 2.0500
sIDE212 | 1.2400 -3.13 56 1.2200 1.2400
BoC212 T 0.2700 3.85 2,318 0.2600 0.2740
ATE212 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELTEX212 T 1.7000 0.00 130 1.6500 1.7200
ETE212 T 2.2600 1.80 15,693 2.1800 2.2700
EUROB212 T 1.2300 0.82 1,210 1.2000 1.2700
EXAE212 T 3.7100 1.64 314 3.6800 3.8300
TT212 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HTO212 T  3.6700 1.66 1,526 3.5700 3.6900
INLOT212 T 1.7200 5.52 871 1.5900 1.7500
MOH212 T 6.9000 0.58 11 6.9000 6.9100
MARFB212 | 0.0400 -2.44 121 0.0400 0.0400
MIG212 T 0.3940 2.60 861 0.3750 0.3940
MYTIL212 T 3.7500 0.81 412 3.6500 3.8200
oPAP212 | 4.2600 -0.70 2,268 4.1600 4.3200
ppc212 T 4.3600 5.31 3,081 4.1500 4.4000
GEK212 |  1.6500 -2.94 838 1.5800 1.6700
TITk212 | 13.8600 -1.42 24 13.7000 14.0500
TPEIR212 T 0.5560 6.51 10,184 0.5200 0.5600
EUR/USD T 13034 0.67 1.2943 1.3061 1.2947
EUR/GBP T  0.8091 0.47 0.8053 0.8102 0.8053
EUR/JPY 1T 102.7270 0.83 101.8720 103.0800 101.8850
EUR/CHF T  1.2088 0.05 1.2082 1.2101 1.2082
EUR/AUD T 1.2694 0.52 1.2621 1.2711 1.2628
EUR/CAD T  1.2839 1.09 1.2701 1.2889 1.2701

BAAK
BIOKA
BIOZK
BIOXK
BIZ
BOzYZ
BYTE
TANAZ
FEBKA
FEA

[ N RN I S SRR

e T R R e e R |

{

TEKTEPNA

AAIOZ
AEH
AION
AOMIK
APOME
APOYK
EBZ

4
\
r

>«

1.2100
0.0780
0.8440
0.2360
1.6900
0.3200
0.2960
2.0400
16.4000
0.0800
1.7900
0.3800
1.5800
5.0000
0.3160
0.3710
0.3990
0.3300
0.1350
3.3700
0.5140
0.9750
0.3810
0.4360
0.3680
0.0670
1.6300
4.9800
4.3500
0.1460
0.4580
0.1820
1.1400
0.9400

-2.42
-2.50
0.24
0.00
0.00
-8.57
0.00
4.08
0.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.64
-1.57
2.60
1.64
14.33
0.00
0.00
-2.32
0.00
3.28
4.38
0.00
-0.54
0.00
-2.40
0.00
5.58
-2.01
1.55
0.00
=iL,72
5.38

AEQN AENMOANAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.I.E.Y.

29,618
23,117
50,380
0
0
15,902
300
4,176,033
53
26,534
0
0
13,188
23,005
18,325
132,880
58
0
20,000
91,102
0
2,199
800
0
460
0
644,235
0
1,097,339
66,606
4,017
0
100
43,040

1.2400
0.0820
0.8500
0.0000
0.0000
0.3700
0.3000
2.0500
17.8800
0.0850
0.0000
0.0000
1.5800
5.1000
0.3160
0.3710
0.3990
0.0000
0.1400
3.4700
0.0000
0.9750
0.3980
0.0000
0.3780
0.0000
1.6800
0.0000
4.3900
0.1510
0.4600
0.0000
1.1400
0.9430

1.2000
0.0720
0.8400
0.0000
0.0000
0.3200
0.2940
1.9400
16.3000
0.0790
0.0000
0.0000
1.5000
4.9600
0.3070
0.3600
0.3990
0.0000
0.1340
3.3600
0.0000
0.8500
0.3490
0.0000
0.3510
0.0000
1.5600
0.0000
4.1400
0.1400
0.4100
0.0000
1.1400
0.9050

860 -

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 16 Okt 2012

i

850

849.82

. ..
LV

834.99 N )

830

820 -
KMOA T 1.4900 23.14 50 1.4900 1.4900 NEA l« 0.0650 -19.75 24,539 0.0650 0.0650
ASTAK T 4.3600 19.78 320 4.3600 43600 AEMEK { 0.1450 -18.99 36,129 0.1440 0.1450
AAAK T 4.5300 19.53 2 4.5300 4.5300 EAMIMI l« 0.0600 -13.04 7,167 0.0570 0.0680
MEPZ 1T 0.0930 19.23 1,060 0.0930 0.0930 zMPI l 00570 -10.94 2,999 0.0530 0.0650
nHrAzs T 0.1980 16.47 636 0.1700 0.2040 OAKAT l« 0.9600 -8.57 100 0.9600 0.9600
BAAK T 0.3990 14.33 58 0.3990 0.3990 AAKO | 0.3200 -8.57 15,902 0.3200 0.3700
nPA T 0.0710 12.70 1,420 0.0590 0.0790 AOA l« 1.3900 -8.55 475 1.3900 1.3900
MAGIO T 0.4500 11.11 406 0.4500 0.4500 MEBA | 0.9010 -8.06 2,150 0.9000 0.9700
EDTZI T 0.5050 9.78 244 0.4800 0.5050 MHXMN l« 0.1180 -7.81 4,080 0.1180 0.1180
2MNEIZ T 1.4800 9.63 140 1.4800 1.4800 ATKPI | 0.2300 -6.50 3,500 0.2300 0.2300

XAG/USD T

2.2500
0.5430
2.0400
17.9100
3.6500
4.2500
4.3500
1.2500
0.2700
3.6900

32.94

0.90

XAU/USD T 1,745.20 0.55

XPD/USD T

XPT/USD | 1,641.75

EBPOD -
EAPIT
EEEK T
EKTEP
EABA T
EABE |
EATEK T
EAIN -
EAKA
EAA
EAAAKTC
EANE
EASTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANS
EYAAM
EYNIK
EYMNPO
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA

S>>

S

R T R Rt

[ |

>«

638.25

0.3700
1.4100
17.9100
0.5500
1.3800
0.5010
0.3400
0.8750
1.5300
13.9900
1.7200
6.7100
0.6000
1.6900
0.6130
0.3700
2.2500
0.2700
4.4600
4.3100
0.5600
5.0500
1.2500
0.5050
3.6900
0.7280
0.4150
0.8970
0.3740
0.7800
1.7400
0.2800
0.3700
0.3510

1.08
-0.05

0.00
-1.40
5.35
-3.51
3.76
-0.40
5.59
0.00
0.00
0.43
1.18
-3.59
0.84
0.00
0.33
-0.80
0.90
0.75
0.00
0.94
-3.45
-2.88
0.81
9.78
1.10
1.25
1.22
2.87
0.00
0.00
8.07
0.00
-4.88
2.03

10,088,159
8,931,510
8,352,397
5,587,737
5,494,818
5,065,699
4,709,137
4,678,633
2,578,399
2,160,521

32.64
1,734.60
625.60
1,628.00

0
27,885
316,678
11,850
47,382
5,750
24,086
0
16,090
1,950
356,024
95,640
6,230
150
711
1,680
4,511,838
10
10,138
18,653
1,900
7,536
3,758,945
244
576,311
6,219
241,201
350
0
21,566
962,904
0
500
432,531

2.1800
0.5150
1.9400
16.9800
3.5700
4.1600
4.1400
1.1900
0.2590
3.6700

33.05

2.2700
0.5590
2.0500
18.0700
3.6800
4.3100
4.3900
1.2900
0.2710
3.8700

Silver / $

1,747.50 Gold/$

640.00

Palladium

1,644.50 Platinium

0.0000
1.4200
18.0700
0.5610
1.3800
0.5100
0.3400
0.0000
1.5500
14.1000
1.7500
6.9700
0.6060
1.6900
0.6300
0.3770
2.2700
0.2700
4.4600
4.3600
0.5600
5.1400
1.2900
0.5050
3.8700
0.7290
0.4200
0.8970
0.0000
0.8100
1.7600
0.0000
0.3700
0.3520

0.0000
1.4100
16.9800
0.5460
1.3000
0.4900
0.3280
0.0000
1.5000
13.8500
1.6400
6.7100
0.5910
1.6900
0.6100
0.3600
2.1800
0.2700
4.3000
4.2000
0.5600
5.0500
1.1900
0.4800
3.6700
0.7180
0.4050
0.8700
0.0000
0.7650
1.6100
0.0000
0.3700
0.3370

DJ
COMPX

B b e

T
1

FTSE 100 T

DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA

KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAIKH
NAMAA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBM
AIBAN
AOroz
NOYAH
AYK
MA®GIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO
METK

1
4
1

1 >

oo e

—

T |

o

=1

0.5430
0.2700
2.2500
2.0400
1.2500
3.6500
0.3890
4.2500
4.3500
1.7400

13,540.69
1,451.34
5,805.61
7,377.85
3,478.73
8,701.31

0.4040
0.6200
1.0800
1.9500
2.5000
1.0500
0.5740
1.4900
0.2680
3.5200
0.3500
0.8100
0.3400
0.4390
0.9300
0.2490
0.2700
0.5400
0.7270
0.0400
3.7700
0.6660
0.3450
0.7310
0.2340
0.7500
1.5700
0.9530
0.4500
0.9010
0.7000
4.1400
8.0000
0.3890

4.62
3.85
0.90
4.08
0.81
1.39
2.37
0.24
5.58
8.07

0.87
0.78
0.21
1.61
171
1.44

0.00
0.98
0.00
-0.51
=IL57/
0.00
-0.52
23.14
7.20
4.14
0.29
-4.82
0.00
0.46
0.00
0.00
3.85
0.19
4.15
2.56
3.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3.09
-5.64
11.11
-8.06
0.00
-1.66
2.83
237

16,697,388
9,742,658
4,511,838
4,176,033
3,758,945
1,513,117
1,510,517
1,194,207
1,097,339

962,904

0.5150 0.5590
0.2590 0.2710
2.1800 2.2700
1.9400 2.0500
1.1900 1.2900
3.5700 3.6800
0.3720 0.3930
4.1600 4.3100
4.1400 4.3900
1.6100 1.7600

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris

Nikkei

0
7,699
219
650
7,783
10,300
4,655
50
15,745
10
625
4,646
0
450
100
0
9,742,658
2,010
1,100
3,817,983
7,540
750
0
0
2,369
10,450
2,000
8,003
406
2,150
0
60
49,475
1,510,517

0.0000 0.0000
0.6210 0.5900
1.0800 1.0500
1.9600 1.8400
2.5100 2.4800
1.0500 0.9600
0.5770 0.5740
1.4900 1.4900
0.2700 0.2400
3.5200 3.4800
0.3500 0.3490
0.8400 0.8100
0.0000 0.0000
0.4400 0.4370
0.9300 0.9300
0.0000 0.0000
0.2710 0.2590
0.5460 0.5390
0.7350 0.7270
0.0410 0.0390
3.7700 3.5000
0.6660 0.6660
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
0.2340 0.2340
0.7500 0.7500
1.5800 1.5700
0.9800 0.9140
0.4500 0.4500
0.9700 0.9000
0.0000 0.0000
4.4700 4.1400
8.0000 7.5700
0.3930 0.3720



MITPE 4 13900 -0.71 214 1.3900 1.3900 nnAak T 0119 0.85 317 0.1190  0.1190
MIN I 04630 -0.43 914 0.4900 0.3760 nPA T 00710 12.70 1,420 0.0790  0.0590
MAZ T 2.2900 228 7,025 2.2900 2.1800 npod® | 0.6560 -3.10 27,091 0.6800  0.6550
MOH - 6.9000 0.00 168,069 6.9800 6.8100 PEBOIA | 04950 -4.26 6,510 0.5160  0.4900
MONTA - 0.5760 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAIKA T 03370 212 38,770 0.3400  0.3250
MOTO - 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAP T 27500 1.10 7,045 2.7800 2.6700
Moyzk T 0.2300 9.52 50 0.2300 0.2300 SAPAN | 0.9000 -6.25 747 0.9590  0.8640
MOXA - 0.9960 0.00 50 0.9960 0.9960 SENO { 03190 -031 3,520 0.3200  0.3100
MMNEAA | 4.6100 -1.07 63,018 4.7400 4.5800 SENTP | 02450 -5.77 37,520 0.2650  0.2410
MNTK — 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SIAE - 1.2500 0.00 165,374 1.2800  1.2000
MYTIA | 3.7400 -1.06 259,337 3.8100 3.6500 ZMEIZ T 14800 9.63 140 1.4800  1.4800
NAKAZ - 0.4120 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 sl - 0.2180 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYN - 0.3740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2NYP - 03660 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYT T 0.2360 5.83 170 0.2370 0.2020 SOAK T 13200 3.13 197,444 1.3300  1.2200
NHP - 0.4740 0.00 21,778 0.4880 0.4700 TENEPT T 25400 0.79 95,935 2.5700  2.4600
NIOYZ T 02730 1.11 12,500 0.2730 0.2680 TZKA - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK - 0.1410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITK | 13.8300 -0.86 35,685 14.1400 13.6800
ZYAN - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITN - 6.4900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OoNne ! 143800 -0.14 2,136 14.3800 13.7600  TPASTOP | 04670 -0.21 7,450 0.4700  0.4570
OAN l 127000 -1.85 6,135 12.8900 12.6100  YTEIA T 02910 3.19 42,325 0.2960  0.2830
oaymn T 1.2500 0.81 576 1.2600 1.1900 OIEP !l 01160 -4.92 100 0.1160  0.1160
OnAn T 42500 0.24 1,194,207  4.3100 4.1600 ®OAEZO T 2.7000  0.75 300 2.7000  2.6800
OTE T 3.6500 139 1,513,117  3.6800 3.5700 oPIro T 46700 1.08 18,765 4.7200  4.5000
OTOEA T 1.2400 1.64 7,380 1.2700 1.2400 OPAK - 1.6900 0.00 73,243 1.7300  1.6500
NAIP {03050 -0.97 3,832 0.3100 0.3000 OOrkPn T 9.5400  4.26 68,190 9.9400  9.1700
nAn - 0.4100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAIAE - 0.4910  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAPN I 03720 =2dlil 35,073 0.3860 0.3620 XAKOP T 05960 0.17 35,280 0.6000  0.5780
nAasAA - T 0.2000 5.82 1,000 0.2000 0.1800 XATZK - 0.0330 0.00 33,670 0.0340  0.0280
MEIP T 05430 4.62 16,697,388 0.5590 0.5150 XKPAN T 07100 4.87 50 0.7100  0.7100
METPO | 1.4100 -3.42 2,202 1.4600 1.3300

NAAG I 07830 -0.63 11,390 0.7950 0.7700

MAAIZ I 2.8200 -6.00 200 3.0000 2.8000

MAAKP | 4.0600 -2.87 1,890 4.0600 4.0000

AGHNA | 0.1690 -0.59 2,000 0.1690 0.1690 HPAK — 21000 0.00 5,540 2.1000 2.1000 PIKAE - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ASTAK T 4.3600 19.78 320 4.3600 4.3600 IONA — 14.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ASTHP | 3.6300 -1.09 5,061 3.6500 3.6300 KAPEA - 110.0000 0.00 7 110.0000 110.0000
ATEK - 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KEMEN - 0.8400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKA - 0.1160 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMWA - 17.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ITE I 4.4700 -0.45 136 4.5000 4.4500 MINOA - 1.9900 0.00 48 1.9900  1.9900
AIXO - 0.6900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEPZ T 00930 19.23 1,060 0.0930  0.0930
EAMNI 4 0.0600 -13.04 7,167 0.0680 0.0570 MNPEZT - FALSE 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ATPAIT - 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzON - 0.7430 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

BINTA - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI - 1.5100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENBI - 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONTPON - 1.3400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENTEP -  1.6000 0.00 500 1.6000 1.6000 OPAOPA - 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EMZIA - 0.5100 0.00 88,000 0.5100 0.5100 MEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EX - 3.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OOYNTA - 3.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

KPHTQN 1.0100 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

AETEK l 01450 -18.99 36,129 0.1450 0.1440 HOA - 0.5700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA T 0.8000 4.03 200 0.8000 0.8000
ATKPI 4 0.2300 -6.50 3,500 0.2300 0.2300 INNK - 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :MINT - 0.0730 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAZIN {01500 -6.25 3,410 0.1500 0.1500 Komn - 0.0600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 znPI ! 00570 -1094 2,999 0.0650 0.0530
AATEK T 0.0390 8.33 32,200 0.0390 0.0360 AABI 1l 01050 -5.41 32,683 0.1120  0.1050 QA - 0.8800 0.00 3,000 0.8800 0.8800
ATTIK - 0.0220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAIK T 00700 145 24,700 0.0700 0.0700 TEKAO - 0.3470  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AXON T 0.0850 6.25 6,000 0.0870 0.0810 MAPAK - 0.4090  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET - 0.4600  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPT - 0.2500 0.00 500 0.2500 0.2500 MHXK T 01510 067 38,459 0.1510 0.1500 YAAKO - 0.1150  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPNH T 0.0900 4.65 11,000 0.0900 0.0900 MHXMN | 0.1180 -7.81 4,080 0.1180 0.1180 ®OPO® | 08270 -4.17 4,225 0.8380 0.6940
BIOT - 0.1330 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOKA - 0.0840 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AOA 4 13900 -8.55 475 1.3900 1.3900 MMOMA - 0.1400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AOYPO - 0.6680 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA 0.0650 -19.75 24,539 0.0650  0.0650

EAPA - 0.0800 0.00 772 0.0800 0.0800 NIKAZ - 0.4420 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EABIO - 3.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT — 0.0900 0.00 6,896 0.0900  0.0900

EAIXO - 0.0940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAKAT | 09600 -8.57 100 0.9600  0.9600

EAYO - 0.2890 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHrAz T 0.1980 16.47 636 0.2040  0.1700

EIYMB - 2.7800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 nzy:T - 0.1060 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EYBPK - 0.0480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SATOK T 0.0390 541 30,550 0.0430  0.0350

EYPOM T 0.3950 6.76 700 0.4000 0.3700 JEAMK - 0.3490  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK T 45300 19.53 2 4.5300 4.5300
AAAM - 20800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EAOK - 00240  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EYPQs - 01200  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZAMNA - 43300  0.00 350 43300 43300
HAEA® - 04800  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000




